CES-SAD
Surge Arresting Device CCA
General Description
The surge arresting device provides electrical surge protection for a
wide range of electronic devices.  Common applications include the
protection of fire alarm systems, intercom and PA systems, PLC
communications loop, locking control systems, voice and data lines,
television and video equipments, and commercial and residential

or series to the protected device.
SAD
Model
Number
Reverse
Breakdown
Voltage (V)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage (V)
SAD-5 5.0 9.2
SAD-6 6.0 10.3
SAD-7 7.0 12.0
SAD-8 8.0 13.6
SAD-9 9.0 15.4
SAD-11 11.0 18.2
SAD-12 12.0 19.9
SAD-13 13.0 21.5
SAD-14 14.0 23.2
SAD-15 15.0 24.4
SAD-16 16.0 26.0
SAD-17 17.0 27.6
SAD-20 20.0 32.4
SAD-30 30.0 48.4
Features
Protects up to 4 individual circuits •
•
•